2025 CATALOG
CABINET LIGHTING
lumenstarled.com
LED LIGHTING
A
18mm
15mm
LL10

FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Cutout
Ø2-1/4”
( mm)
Recessed Window
Surface Mount
Window
lumenstarled.com 6
Product Code LS-RD6-XX-3K-XX
Wattage 2.2W
Lumen Output 170
Voltage 12V DC 24V DC
3000K
CRI >80
Lifespan +50,000 hours
Beam Angle 120°
-20~+30°C (-68~86°F)
IP 20
Wire Length
Warranty 3 Years
1/4” (7mm)
Ø3” (75mm)
1/8” (3mm)
Voltage Color Temp Finish
LS - RD6 - - 3K -
12V : 12 Volt 3K : 3000K
24V : 24Volt*
BN : Brushed Nickel
BK : Black
WT : White
AVAILABLE FINISHES
CRI
HIGH
DIMMABLE
120° Beam
Brushed
Nickel*
WhiteBlack
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
INCLUDES
APPLICATIONS
•
• 0
surface mount
Recess with screws or built in magnet.
A light engine, integrated recessed trim, surface
ORDERING GUIDE
* 24VDC stocked only in Brushed Nickel finish
*24V DC only available in Brushed Nickel
Cutout
Ø2-1/4” (60mm)
lumenstarled.com 7
• Fully sealed for outdoor use
•
Product Code LS-RD12-2-XX LS-RD12-RGB LS-RD12-DTW
Wattage 0.5W 1.2W 0.7W
Lumen Output 75
Voltage 12V DC
5000K
RGB
(4-wire system)
3000K - 1800K
# of LEDs 2 SMD 1 LED 2 LEDs
CRI >85
Lifespan +50,000 hours
Beam Angle 120°
-20~+45°C (-4~113°F)
IP 67
Wire Length
Warranty 3 Years
1” (25mm)
1-9/16” (40mm)
1-1/16” (27mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
3000K
Full Brightness
1800K
Dimmed
Dim to warm version
Dims from 3000K to 1800K
No.  of LEDs Color Temp
LS - RD12 - -
2 : 2 SMD* 3K : 3000K 5K : 5000K
RGB : Color Changing
DTW : Dim to Warm
           (3000K-1800K)
ORDERING GUIDE
Light Engine Code :
*2 SMD for 3K and 5K only
Cutout
Ø1-3/8” (35mm)
IP67
120° Beam DIMMABLE
Brushed
Nickel
Black White Matte
Stainless
Steel
AVAILABLE FINISHES
lumenstarled.com 8
• Fully sealed for outdoor use
•
• Optional inground sleeve available. Can also be
IC
RATED
Product Code LS-RD12-1-XX
Wattage 1W
Lumen Output 95
Voltage 12V DC
# of LEDs 1 COB LED
CRI >90
Lifespan +50,000 hours
Beam Angle 45°
-20~+45°C (-4~113°F)
IP 67
Wire Length
Warranty 3 Years
1-1/8” (29mm)
1-9/16” (40mm)
1-1/16” (27mm)
IP67
45° Beam DIMMABLE
Brushed
Nickel
Black White Matte
Stainless
Steel
SPECIFICATIONS
AVAILABLE FINISHES
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
No. of LEDs Color Temp
LS - RD12- 1 -
1 : 1 COB LED 27K : 2700K 3K : 3000K
4K : 4000K 5K : 5000K
APPLICATIONS
INCLUDES
LED Light Engine
Changeable Frosted White Diffuser Lens
Trims sold separately*
ORDERING GUIDE
Light Engine Code :
Cutout
Ø1-3/8” (35mm)
lumenstarled.com 9
Product Code LS-RD24-XX-3K
Wattage 3W
Lumen Output 235
Voltage 12V DC
3000K
# of LEDs 1 CREE LED
CRI >85
Lifespan +50,000 hours
Beam Angle 25°
-20~+45°C (-4~113°F)
IP 20
Wire Length
Warranty 3 Years
Finish Color Temp
LS - RD24 - - 3K
BN : Brushed Nickel 3K : 3000K
BK : Black
WT : White
Ø2-1/16” (52mm)
Ø
1-5/8”
(24mm)
Cutout
Ø13/4” (45mm)
•
• Recessed install only
•
installation
• Aluminum housing
AVAILABLE FINISHES
IC
RATED DIMMABLE
25° Beam
Brushed
Nickel
Black White
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
lumenstarled.com 10
ORDERING GUIDE
• Even light output, no hotspots
• Perfect for installation in aluminum channel
• Super bright with excellent color output
• Dimmable with our dimmable low voltage power
supplies
Seamless Connector Connector on One End Connector on Both Ends L-Connector
Product Chip & Length Voltage LEDs/M Color Temp
LS - FLI - - - 320 -
FLI 9 B 12 320 27K 3K
D 24 35K 4K
Product Code LS-FLI-9B-XX-320-XX
Wattage
Lumen Output
Voltage 12V DC 24V DC
# of LEDs
Roll Length 16.4’ (5M) or 82’ (25M)
Cut Distance
CRI >90
Lifespan +65,000 hours
Beam Angle 120°
-25~+60°C (-13~140°F)
IP Rating 22
Wire Length
Warranty 5 Years
CRI
HIGH
DIMMABLE
C USUL®
120° Beam
YEAR
WARRANTY
5
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
SOLDERLESS CONNECTORS
Adds length
LS-SC1-COB
Cut strip to power
LS-SC2-COB
For corners
LS-SC3-COB
For corners
LS-SC4-COB
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
12V:
24V:
+
12V+
12V-
1” (25mm)
12V+
12V-
5/64” (1.8mm)
5/16”  (8mm)
+24V +24V+24V +24V +24V +24V
5/16” (8mm)
 1/16” (2mm)
5/8” (16mm)
*
lumenstarled.com 11
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
• Even light output, no hotspots
• Perfect for installation in aluminum channel
• Super bright COB LEDs
• Excellent color output
• Dimmable with our dimmable low voltage power
supplies (See pages 101-104 for options)
Product Chip & Length Voltage LEDs/M Color Temp
LS - FLI - - - 480 -
FLI 9 B 12 480 27K 3K
D : 82’ (25M) 24 35K 4K
5K
Product Code LS-FLI-9B-XX-480-XX
Wattage
Lumen Output
Voltage 12V DC 24V DC
5000K
# of LEDs
Roll Length 16.4’ (5M)
Cut Distance
CRI >90
Lifespan +65,000 hours
Beam Angle 120°
-25~+60°C (-13~140°F)
IP Rating 22
Wire Length
Warranty 5 Years
CRI
HIGH
DIMMABLE
C USUL®
120° Beam
YEAR
WARRANTY
5
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Seamless Connector Connector on One End Connector on Both Ends L-Connector
SOLDERLESS CONNECTORS
Adds length
LS-SC1-COB
Cut strip to power
LS-SC2-COB
For corners
LS-SC3-COB
For corners
LS-SC4-COB
+24V +24V+24V +24V +24V +24V
5/16” (8mm)
1/16” (2mm)
5/8” (16mm)
12V:
24V:
+
12V+
12V-
1” (25mm)
5/64” (1.8mm)
5/16”  (8mm)
*12V only available in 2700K, 3000K and 4000K
SPECIFICATIONS
82' (25m) length in 12V only available in 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K